2790

THE LONDON GAZETTE, 4 APRIL, 1922

TABLE oF CONTENTS.

State Intelligence

Special Acta (Extension of Tmle) Acb
1916—Notice ... b e

Gas Regulation .Act, 1920—Notice

Water Undertakings (Modlﬁcahlon of
Charges) Act, 1921—Notice .. .

Cardiff Corporation Act, 1920—-Notme
Parliamentary Notices . .
Treasury Weekly uSuta.temenb

Land Transfer Acts, 1875 and 1897-—
Notices .

Diseases of Ammals Ants 1894 1914;
Cereals, Average Prices of
British ‘Corn — Statements

Places Registered for lSole-mmzmg Ma.r-
riages ...

Companies (Oomsoﬂldlatnm) Acb 1908-——
Notices -

Partnerships Dlssolvesd ‘s

Law of Property Amemdment Act, 1859
—Notices”to Creditors .

Change of Name by Deed: Poll—cNo’moes
Anction Sale, by Order of Court

Chancery Division of the ngh Clourt of
Justice—Notices .

Sohmtors Acts, 1888 and 19‘19—N0tnc~es

PAGE
2705

2732
2733

2733
2734
2734
2740

2742
2745

2748 -

2750
2751

27561

2762

2766
2774
2774

2774

2775

Blntlsh American Land 'Compan —
Notice ,..

.Royal Oallege of IShrgetms of England—-

Deeds orf Arra.ngement Act—Notices ...
Scotch Bankrupts via
Bankruptey Acts—Notices ... -
Bankruptey Act, 1914—

Receiving Orders

PFirst Meetmgs and Publio Exa,mma.-

tions o
. Order on A‘pplwa.tmn to Approve
Composition or Scheme ... ved
Adjudications ..

Applications fotr Ddbbom Dlsaharge
Orders made an Apphcabwns for

e Dmoha.uﬁge

Appoiniments of Trusrbeee
Release of Trustes ... e
Intended Dividends ... .
Dividends Declared ... ed
Companies (Consglidation) Acb, 1908—
Intended Dividend .
Dividend Declared ...
Appointment of Liquidator .., =~ .

PAGE

2775

2775
2775
2776
2776

2777
2778

2782
2782
2784

2784
2785
2786
2786
2787

2788
2788
2788

All communications on the business of the Londoni Gazette should be addressed to The
~Superintendent, Office of the London Gazette, H.M. Stationery Office, Princes Street,
Westminster, 8.W, 1.

)



