TABLE OF CONTENTS.

	PAGE		PAGE
State Intelligence	2705	British American Land Company-	
Special Acts (Extension of Time) Act,	0700	Notice	2775
1915—Notice	2732	Royal College of Surgeons of England-	0575
Gas Regulation Act, 1920—Notice	2733	Notice	2775
Water Undertakings (Modification of	0710	Deeds of Arrangement Act—Notices	2775
Charges) Act, 1921—Notice	2733	Scotch Bankrupts	2776
Cardiff Corporation Act, 1920—Notice	2734	Bankruptcy Acts—Notices	2776
Parliamentary Notices	2734	Bankruptcy Act, 1914—	
Treasury Weekly Statement	2740	Receiving Orders	2777
Land Transfer Acts, 1875 and 1897—		First Meetings and Public Examina-	
Notices	2742	tions	2778
Diseases of Animals Acts, 1894-1914	2745	Order on Application to Approve	•
Cereals, Average Prices of	2748	Composition or Scheme	2782
British Corn — Statements	2750	Adjudications	2782
Places Registered for Solemnizing Mar-		Applications for Debtors' Discharge	2784
riages	2751		
Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908-		Orders made on Applications for Discharge	2784
Notices	2751	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	2785
Partnerships Dissolved	2762	• •	•
Law of Property Amendment Act, 1859		Release of Trustee	2786
—Notices to Creditors	2766	Intended Dividends	2786
Change of Name by Deed: Poll—Notices	2774	Dividends Declared	2787
Auction Sale, by Order of Court	2774	Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908—	
Chancery Division of the High Court of		Intended Dividend	2788
Justice—Notices	2774	Dividend Declared	2788
Solicitors Acts, 1888 and 1919—Notices	2775	Appointment of Liquidator	2788
_		•	

All communications on the business of the London Gazette should be addressed to The Superintendent, Office of the London Gazette, H.M. Stationery Office, Princes Street, Westminster, S.W. 1.